HOPEFLUENT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

A summary of the results, assets and liabilities of the Group for the last five financial years is as follows:

RESULTS

Turnover

Profit before taxation
Taxation (charge) credit

Profit for the year
Attributable to:

Equity holders of the Company
Minority interests

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

Total assets
Total liabilities

Total equity
Attributable to:

Equity holders of the Company
Minority interests

2002
HK$'000

66,780

40,417
(6,861)

33,556

31,308
2,248

33,556

2002
HK$'000

112,344
54,399

57,945

54,172
3,773

57,945

For the year ended 31 December

2003
HK$'000

98,517

41,748
3,122

44,870

41,562
3,308

44,870

2003
HK$'000

126,063
50,735

75,328

67,734
7,594

75,328

2004
HK$'000

162,243

59,296
(13,840)

45,456

37,985
7,471

45,456

At 31 December
2004
HK$'000

251,321
61,519

189,802

175,873
13,929

189,802

2005
HK$'000

310,195

88,303
(19,398)

68,905

58,449
10,456

68,905

2005
HK$'000

419,460
94,671

324,789

293,127
31,662

324,789

2006
HK$'000

452,160

106,547
(27,415)

79,132

73,469
5,663

79,132

2006
HK$'000

592,461
129,094

463,367

427,273
36,094

463,367

Note: The Company was incorporated in the Cayman Islands on 8 August 2002 and became the holding company of the Group with effect
from 24 June 2004 as a result of the Group Reorganisation. The results of the Group for each of the two years ended 31 December 2003
and the assets and liabilities at the respective year end date have been prepared on a combined basis as if the Group structure had been

in existence throughout those years.



