Financial Summary

A summary of the results, assets and liabilities of the Group for the last five financial years is as follows:

	For the year ended 31 December				
	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006
	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
RESULTS					
Turnover	66,780	98,517	162,243	310,195	452,160
Profit before taxation	40,417	41,748	59,296	88,303	106,547
Taxation (charge) credit	(6,861)	3,122	(13,840)	(19,398)	(27,415)
Profit for the year	33,556	44,870	45,456	68,905	79,132
Attributable to:					
Equity holders of the Company	31,308	41,562	37,985	58,449	73,469
Minority interests	2,248	3,308	7,471	10,456	5,663
	33,556	44,870	45,456	68,905	79,132
	,	,	-,		
	At 31 December				
	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006
	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES					
Total assets	112,344	126,063	251,321	419,460	592,461
Total liabilities	54,399	50,735	61,519	94,671	129,094
Total equity	57,945	75,328	189,802	324,789	463,367
Attributable to:					
Equity holders of the Company	54,172	67,734	175,873	293,127	427,273
Minority interests	3,773	7,594	13,929	31,662	36,094
	57,945	75,328	189,802	324,789	463,367

Note: The Company was incorporated in the Cayman Islands on 8 August 2002 and became the holding company of the Group with effect from 24 June 2004 as a result of the Group Reorganisation. The results of the Group for each of the two years ended 31 December 2003 and the assets and liabilities at the respective year end date have been prepared on a combined basis as if the Group structure had been in existence throughout those years.